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10 gpespans 2013 200a

Bynapun JIMmurpuii

OTKPBITBHIA YEMITHOHAT KPACHOZAPCKOI'O KPASI IIO PAAAH-CITIPUHT 2013r

3HMA - 2013

OPHUIITHUAABHO

KpacuHonap

RALLY - SPRINT

r.Ycrbe-Aabunck, KK

Mono GT |Renault Megan RS Sprint Hunters

01:47,99

01:47,62

01:47,36

05:22,97

3eH1eB EBrenuii

Kpacuonap

Mono GT |Renault Megan RS

Sprint Hunters

01:49,24

01:48,94

01:48,71

05:26,89

Kapkad Aaekcauap

KpacuHonap

Mono GT |BA3 21134

01:52,43

01:51,83

01:52,32

05:36,58

AuBepoB Baagumup

Kpacuonap

Mono GT |Porsche 911 PRO GROUP

01:51,92

01:56,24

01:51,53

05:39,69

Konenies [lenuc

KpacuHonap

Mono GT |Mazda MX5 Sprint Hunters

01:53,87

01:53,98

01:53,49

05:41,34

TuxBuHckuii Cepreit

Kpacuonap

Mono GT |Honda Integra PRO GROUP

01:50,84

02:01,66

01:51,09

05:43,59

INoaauuurun AMUTpHUH

Pocros-Ha-/[lony

Mono GT |Nissan Pulsar

01:58,41

01:54,75

01:54,59

05:47,75

CBuruoB 'enHamamii

PocroB-Ha-Jony

Mono GT |Toyota GT86

01:58,07

01:56,37

01:56,42

05:50,86

Pe3nukoB AaekcaHap

KpacuHonap

Mono GT |Honda Integra PRO GROUP

01:57,12

01:57,45

01:56,57

05:51,14

Hynka ApTém

Kpacuonap

Mono GT |Peugeot 207 RS PRO GROUP

01:57,65

01:57,47

01:58,00

05:53,12

Camoreit AHape#

Anama, KK

Mono GT |Lexus GS 450

01:59,20

01:56,73

01:58,34

05:54,27

2Kane Pycrem

Kpacuonap

Mono GT |[Opel Vectra OPC

01:57,81

02:00,88

01:57,67

05:56,36

KapubxanoB AreKcaHap

PocroB-na-Jony

Mono GT |Toyota GT86

01:59,78

02:01,43

02:00,60

06:01,81

YcTuMeHKOo AAeKCcaHIp

Taraupor

Mono GT |Toyota GT86

02:02,27

02:00,08

02:01,91

06:04,26

IMopdupreB Muxaua

Amnara, KK

Mono GT |Lexus GS 450

02:01,46

02:02,32

02:01,98

06:05,76

IIlyctos 'eopruit

Kpacuaonap

Mono GT [Mazda RX 8

02:04,16

02:02,09

02:08,19

06:14,44

TOHKOIIKYPOB AA€KCaHIP

'naenvlii cexpemapo
Tnaenstii cyosvs

Kpacuonap

Mono GT

Peugeot 207

Komnsapoea Jeununa, 2.Kpacnooap
Komnsapoe Banepuii, 2.Kpacnodap

02:09,97

02:08,39

02:09,14

bk [t |t | [t | [ [ [N || DR[OV 00
bk et |t | [t | [ = [N || DOV 0O

06:27,50

BpeMd ¢ yueToM mrrpada




